

Interested in displaying your creations at the Southeast State Fair in Haines?

Start the process here! Make an account with FairEntry, and show us what you've worked on! When you're ready, Drop your entry off at AML, Labeled as

CN789 Southeast Alaska State
Fair Exhibits Department
Haines, Ak 99827







All Exhibits must be dropped off at Alaska Marine Lines, 3295 Tongass Avenue, by <u>Friday, July 15th</u>

If you have any questions, call (907) 766-2476 for Emma Brouillette



Wondering where to start?

Look through our Haines Exhibits Departments and find what fits your style best! Enter your pieces in the 2022 Southeast State Fair!

Crops and Veggies Knitting

Flowers Native-Style Arts

Baked Goods Needlework
Preserved Foods Photography

2D Art Quilting

3D Art School & Youth Projects

Crafts & Pioneer Arts Sewing

Crochet Wearable Art
Fiber Art Woodworking

Jewelry

Drop Off Date

All Exhibits must be dropped off at Alaska Marine Lines, 3295 Tongass Avenue, by <u>Friday, July 15th</u>





If you have any questions, call (907) 766-2476 for Emma Brouillette



Need to know where to drop off your Southeast State Fair Exhibits Entry?

All entries need to be dropped off at your Alaska Marine Lines office, during office hours, before <u>Friday, July 15th.</u>

It must be in an undamaged, safe for shipping box, and must be made out to:

CN789 Southeast Alaska State Fair, Exhibits Department Haines, Ak 99827

Drop Off Date

All Exhibits must be dropped off at Alaska Marine Lines, 3295 Tongass Avenue, by Friday, July 15th





If you have any questions, call (907) 766-2476 for Emma Brouillette